cba
a b c
a b c
a b c
a b c
64X
64P64Z
64Y64W

•	Unique "T" slider block design
•	Easy adjustment and stability
DIMENSIONS: in.
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Vishay
Part No. Fig. Value
Ω
Insulation
Resistance (MΩ)
Tol.
%
Price Each
1 25 50 100 200 500+
594-43P100 043P100 A 10 1000 ±10 2.34 1.88 1.50 1.37 1.29
594-43P200 043P200 A 20 1000 ±10 2.34 1.88 1.50 1.37 1.29
594-43P500 043P500 A 50 1000 ±10 2.28 1.83 1.46 1.34 1.26
594-43P101 043P101 A 100 1000 ±10 2.28 1.46 1.34 1.26 1.17 C
594-43P201 043P201 A 200 1000 ±10 2.33 1.87 1.50 1.37 1.29 A
594-43P501 043P501 A 500 1000 ±10 2.15 1.73 1.38 1.27 1.19 L
594-43P102 043P102 A 1K 1000 ±10 1.98 1.59 1.27 1.17 1.10 L
594-43P202 043P202 A 2K 1000 ±10 2.27 1.46 1.34 1.26 1.17
594-43P252 043P252 A 2.5K 1000 ±10 2.27 1.83 1.46 1.34 1.27 F
594-43P502 043P502 A 5K 1000 ±10 2.13 1.86 1.54 1.23 1.20 O
594-43P103 043P103 A 10K 1000 ±10 1.93 1.55 1.24 1.14 1.08 R
594-43P203 043P203 A 20K 1000 ±10 2.02 1.62 1.30 1.19 1.13
594-43P253 043P253 A 25K 1000 ±10 2.33 1.88 1.50 1.37 1.30 Q
594-43P503 043P503 A 50K 1000 ±10 2.14 1.71 1.36 1.25 1.18 U
594-43P104 043P104 A 100K 1000 ±10 2.03 1.64 1.30 1.19 1.13 O
594-43P204 043P204 A 200K 1000 ±10 2.27 1.82 1.46 1.34 1.26 T
594-43P504 043P504 A 500K 1000 ±10 2.33 1.87 1.50 1.37 1.29 E
594-43P105 043P105 A 1M 1000 ±10 2.27 1.82 1.46 1.34 1.26
594-43P205 043P205 A 2M 1000 ±10 2.27 1.82 1.46 1.34 1.26
Adapters
594-610 006-1-0 B Without shaft 4.37 4.02 3.93 3.50 3.15 Call
594-611 006-1-1 C With flush shaft 5.94 5.46 5.34 4.75 4.28 for
594-612 006-1-2 C With .57" shaft 5.94 5.46 5.34 4.75 4.28 Quote

convert standard trimmer models into panel mounts in a quick and economical
manner, accomplished by snap-in, providing for quick installation.  Shaft dia. =
.118"
A
B
Price Each
1 25 50 100 250
4.03 3.66 3.28 2.93 Call
Price Each
1 25 50 100 200 500+
1.79 1.64 1.56 1.50 1.38 Call
Value
(Ω)
64X Series 64Z Series 64P Series 64W Series 64Y Series
MOUSER STOCK NO.
10 - - - - - - - - - - - - 594-64Y100
20 - - - - - - - - - 594-64W200 594-64Y200
50 - - - - - - 594-64P500 594-64W500 594-64Y500
100 594-64X101 594-64Z101 594-64P101 594-64W101 594-64Y101
200 594-64X201 594-64Z201 594-64P201 594-64W201 594-64Y201
500 594-64X501 594-64Z501 594-64P501 594-64W501 594-64Y501
1K 594-64X102 594-64Z102 594-64P102 594-64W102 594-64Y102
2K 594-64X202 594-64Z202 594-64P202 594-64W202 594-64Y202
5K 594-64X502 594-64Z502 594-64P502 594-64W502 594-64Y502
10K 594-64X103 594-64Z103 594-64P103 594-64W103 594-64Y103
20K 594-64X203 594-64Z203 594-64P203 594-64W203 594-64Y203
25K 594-64X253 - - - - - - 594-64W253 594-64Y253
50K 594-64X503 594-64Z503 594-64P503 594-64W503 594-64Y503
100K 594-64X104 594-64Z104 594-64P104 594-64W104 594-64Y104
200K 594-64X204 - - - - - - 594-64W204 594-64Y204
250K 594-64X254 - - - - - - 594-64W254 594-64Y254
500K 594-64X504 - - - - - - 594-64W504 594-64Y504
1M 594-64X105 - - - - - - 594-64W105 594-64Y105
2M 594-64X205 - - - - - - 594-64W205 594-64Y205
Table of Values (Ω)
101 501 202 103
201 102 502 503